PRISM® Membrane Separators
for biogas upgrading . . .
tell me more
2
Biogas is the production of methane
from anaerobic digestion of farm wastes,
manure, or municipal waste. Biogas contains
high concentrations of carbon dioxide,

IN
CO2, H2S, H2O, O2
PRISM PB separator ordering information
Catalog Number  Model Number Product Description
  456239 PB4030N1-6G-0B With ¾" BSPP connection ¾" BSPP permeate port ABS in aluminum sleeve
  456240 PB4030N1-9H-0C With 1¹/16" SAE connection 1¹/16" SAE permeate port ABS in aluminum sleeve
  456241 PB4030P3-6G-DB With ¾" BSPP connection ¾" BSPP permeate port ABS in aluminum sleeve
  456242 PB4030P3-9H-DC With 1¹/16" SAE connection ¹1/16" SAE permeate port ABS in aluminum sleeve
  456243 PB4050N1-6G-0B With ¾" BSPP connection ¾" BSPP permeate port ABS in aluminum sleeve
  456244 PB4050N1-9H-0C With 1¹/16" SAE connection 1¹/16" SAE permeate port ABS in aluminum sleeve
  456245 PB4050P3-6G-DB With ¾" BSPP connection ¾" BSPP permeate port ABS in aluminum sleeve
  456246 PB4050P3-9H-DC With 1¹/16" SAE connection 1¹/16" SAE permeate port ABS in aluminum sleeve
  439848 PB6050N1-8B-G9 With 1" BSPP connection 1½" BSPP permeate port aluminum shell and caps
  439849 PB6050N1-8C-GA With 1" SAE connection 1½" SAE permeate port aluminum shell and caps
  433385 PB6050P3-8B-D9 With 1" BSPP connection 1½" BSPP permeate port aluminum shell and caps
  439850 PB6050P3-8C-DA With 1" SAE connection 1½" SAE permeate port aluminum shell and caps
5
High methane recovery configuration
  Raw biogas IN Biomethane OUT Vent
Composition
Methane mol% 55.0 98.0 0.3
Carbon Dioxide mol% 45.0 2.0 99.7
Flow PB6050P3 nm3/hr 60.0 33.6 26.4
Flow PB4050P3 nm3/hr 23.0 13.0 10.0
Flow PB4030P3 nm3/hr 13.8 7.8 6.0
Pressure barg 12.0 11.8 0.0
Power = 0.22 kW/nm3/hr raw biogas
Methane recovery = 99.8%
Low power configuration
  Raw biogas IN Biomethane OUT Vent
Composition
Methane mol% 55.0 98.0 0.3
Carbon Dioxide mol% 45.0 2.0 99.7
Flow PB6050P3 nm3/hr 120.0 63.3 56.7
Flow PB4050P3 nm3/hr 46.4 24.4 21.9
Flow PB4030P3 nm3/hr 28.0 14.7 13.2
Pressure barg 12.0 11.8 0.0
Power = 0.15 kW/nm3/hr raw biogas
Methane recovery = 94%
Low capital configuration
  Raw biogas IN Biomethane OUT Vent
Composition
Methane mol% 55.0 98.0 0.3
Carbon Dioxide mol% 45.0 2.0 99.7
Flow PB6050N1 nm3/hr 350 176.8 173.2
Flow PB4050N1 nm3/hr 135.5 68.5 67.0
Flow PB4030N1 nm3/hr 81.6 41.2 40.4
Pressure barg 12.0 11.8 0.0
Power = 0.17 kW/nm3/hr raw biogas
Methane recovery = 90%
Two stage system example